DOUGLAS COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call Total Calls Received % of Total
ABANDONED AUTO 3 0.60
ACCIDENT HIT AND RUN 1 0.20
ACCIDENT INJURY 7 1.39
ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE 4 0.80
ALARM 9 1.79
AMBULANCE RUN 14 2.78
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 13 2.58
ARREST 7 1.39
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 7 1.39
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 6 1.19
BURGLARY 3 0.60
CAR ANIMAL ACCIDENT 4 0.80
Car In Ditch 15 2.98
CHECK WELFARE 15 2.98
CHILD CUSTODY 3 0.60
CIVIL COMPLAINT 3 0.60
CARBON MONOXIDE CHECK 1 0.20
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 7 1.39
DEATH INVESTIGATION 3 0.60
DISTURBANCE 4 0.80
DOMESTIC 3 0.60
DRUG COURT 3 0.60
DRUNKENNESS 1 0.20
FIGHT 2 0.40
FIRE ALARM 3 0.60
NOT A CAR, HOUSE OR 3 0.60
DUMPSTER

STRUCTURE FIRE 6 1.19
VEHICLE FIRE 1 0.20
WILDLAND/GRASS/BRUSH FIRE 1 0.20
FORGERY/COUNTERFEITING 1 0.20
FRAUD 2 0.40
ILLEGAL DUMPING 1 0.20
INCOMPLETE 911 3 0.60
INFORMATION ONLY 4 0.80
JAIL ASSIST 1 0.20
JUVENILE PROBLEM 4 0.80
K9 DEPLOYMENT 8 1.59
LIFT ASSIST 1 0.20
LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE 2 0.40
MISCELLANEOUS 11 2.19
MISSING PERSON 1 0.20
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 1 0.20
MOTORIST ASSIST 16 3.18
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Nature of Call

NOISE COMPLAINT
OPERATING MV WHILE
INTOXICATED

OPEN DOORS WINDOWS
ORDINANCE VIOLATION
PAPER SERVICE
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL
RESCUE

RESTRAINING ORDER
VIOLATION

SEARCH WARRANT
SEXUAL OFFENDER
ACCOUNTABILITY
SEXUAL ASSULT
SHOOTING
SHOPLIFTING

SUICIDE ATTEMPT
SUICIDE THREAT
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
THEFT
THREATS/HARRASSMENT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC PROBLEM
TRAFFIC STOP
TRESPASSING
UNWANTED GUEST
VANDALISM

WANTED OTHER AUTHORITY

Total Calls Received
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0.80
0.60

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.20
0.20

0.80
0.20

0.20
0.20
0.40
0.40
0.60
3.78
0.80
2.58
1.79
0.80
1.39
3.38
37.18
0.80
0.20
0.20
0.20

Total reported: 503

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 01/01/25" and "00:00:00 02/01/25", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities,
All agencies matching ‘DC", All zones
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