

DOUGLAS COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
ABANDONED AUTO	3	0.60
ACCIDENT HIT AND RUN	1	0.20
ACCIDENT INJURY	7	1.39
ACCIDENT PROPERTY DAMAGE	4	0.80
ALARM	9	1.79
AMBULANCE RUN	14	2.78
ANIMAL COMPLAINT	13	2.78
ARREST	7	1.39
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	7	1.39
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	6	1.19
	3	
BURGLARY CAR ANIMAL ACCIDENT	4	0.60
CAR ANIMAL ACCIDENT		0.80
Car In Ditch	15	2.98
CHECK WELFARE	15	2.98
CHILD CUSTODY	3	0.60
CIVIL COMPLAINT	3	0.60
CARBON MONOXIDE CHECK	1	0.20
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	7	1.39
DEATH INVESTIGATION	3	0.60
DISTURBANCE	4	0.80
DOMESTIC	3	0.60
DRUG COURT	3	0.60
DRUNKENNESS	1	0.20
FIGHT	2	0.40
FIRE ALARM	3	0.60
NOT A CAR, HOUSE OR	3	0.60
DUMPSTER		
STRUCTURE FIRE	6	1.19
VEHICLE FIRE	1	0.20
WILDLAND/GRASS/BRUSH FIRE	1	0.20
FORGERY/COUNTERFEITING	1	0.20
FRAUD	2	0.40
ILLEGAL DUMPING	1	0.20
INCOMPLETE 911	3	0.60
INFORMATION ONLY	4	0.80
JAIL ASSIST	1	0.20
JUVENILE PROBLEM	4	0.80
K9 DEPLOYMENT	8	1.59
LIFT ASSIST	1	0.20
LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	2	0.40
MISCELLANEOUS	11	2.19
MISSING PERSON	1	0.20
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	1	0.20
MOTORIST ASSIST	16	3.18
	10	5.10

rpcdtccr.x1 09/18/25

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
NOISE COMPLAINT	4	0.80
OPERATING MV WHILE	3	0.60
INTOXICATED		
OPEN DOORS WINDOWS	1	0.20
ORDINANCE VIOLATION	1	0.20
PAPER SERVICE	1	0.20
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL	2	0.40
RESCUE	1	0.20
RESTRAINING ORDER	1	0.20
VIOLATION		
SEARCH WARRANT	4	0.80
SEXUAL OFFENDER	1	0.20
ACCOUNTABILITY		
SEXUAL ASSULT	1	0.20
SHOOTING	1	0.20
SHOPLIFTING	2	0.40
SUICIDE ATTEMPT	2	0.40
SUICIDE THREAT	3	0.60
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	19	3.78
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	4	0.80
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	13	2.58
THEFT	9	1.79
THREATS/HARRASSMENT	4	0.80
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	7	1.39
TRAFFIC PROBLEM	17	3.38
TRAFFIC STOP	187	37.18
TRESPASSING	4	0.80
UNWANTED GUEST	1	0.20
VANDALISM	1	0.20
WANTED OTHER AUTHORITY	1	0.20

Total reported: 503

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 01/01/25' and '00:00:00 02/01/25', All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities, All agencies matching 'DC', All zones

rpcdtccr.x1 09/18/25